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114 Angus Glen Blvd

Angus Glen Markham ON L6C 3B8

Details:

List Price: $3,188,000

Sq Ft: 3500-5000
Bedrooms: 4 + 2
Bathrooms: 6

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick, Stone
Land Size: 74.84 x 124.6 Feet
Basement: Fin W/O
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

al ; Angus Glen Gem. Fabulous 75' Frontage Beside Park,
g i : - Is Backs To Trees/Pond. 2018 Reno W New H/Wood &
Porcelain Floors. Gorgeous Gourmet Kitchen, High End
Built In Appliances, Quartz Counters W Matching
B/Splash.

Lge. Centre Island W B/Bar. Wine Fridge, Serving Bar
Open Concept B/Fast/Family Rooms With Amazing
Views & Walk Out To Expansive Deck. Separate
Liv/Dining Rms. Main Floor Office W Built In Desk &
Cabinets.

W/0O Bsmt. In Law Apt. Gym, Storage..

Built In Paneled Sub-Zero Fridge, Wolf Cooktop, Built In
Oven, Micro & Dishwasher. Wine Fridge. All Electric
L/F, Built In Cabinetry In Family Rm, Office Upper Level
Bookcase. New Furnace 2018 Bsmt-Existing Fridge,
Stove, D/W, W/Dryer.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 937-2731
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